
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Agreement with Cal Engineering & Geology, Inc. for Consultant and Professional
Engineering Services for 8721 - FEMA - San José Family Camp Project (SCSJG89/PW1138).
Approve the First Amendment to the agreement for professional engineering services with Cal Engineering &
Geology, Inc. for the San José Family Camp Project, increasing the total compensation by $128,000 for a total
agreement amount of $673,222 and extending the term of the agreement from December 31, 2020 to December
31, 2022.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment.  (Public Works)

File #: 20-1529, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 4/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

